
T 1 - - "  "^"!- HTA'.D JULY 19, 196?

Can Count on tJs...QuLalify Costs No More at Sears

Trouble
This Summer,,, 

Tubeless Tires
I

I

21-Moiitli Nationwide Guarantee

Silent Cushion 
Tyrex* Rayon 
6.70 x 15 
Tubeless 
Blackwall Plus Fed. Tax 

And Old Tire 
Off Your Car

Tubcleti Ulackwall

SIZE
6.70x15 
7.50x14
7.10x15 
8.00xU
7.60x15 
8.50x14

8.00x15

Price Without 
Trade-in

22.60

24.85

27.35

30.55

Price With 
Trade-in

14.95*

16.95*

19.95*

22.95*

Tuheleu Whitehall

SIZE
6.70x15 
7.50x14
7.10x15 
8.00x14
7.60x15 
8.50x14

8.00x15

Price Without 
Trade-in

26.60

28.85

31.35

34.55

Price With 
Trade-in

17.95*

19.95*

22.95*

25.95*

* Hundred* of biting edges give positive, 
 1-wny nntiiddd traction

* Soft-ride rubber increases tire 
life to fortify nfrninit wear

• plu ltd. in ind old lift oil your or, rcindlni ol condition.

* Quality for quality, price for price, 
ALLSTATE in your bent tire buy

  Have new ALLSTATE tire* mounted on 
your car today ... before the trip

•TM for Tjrwx Inc.

 tal
/1th 
tec- NO MONEY DOWN

FREE ALLSTATE Tire

When you liny tlrei on 
Scan Ea»y Payment I'lun

24-Moiilh \alionwidc Guarantee
45ALI.STATE Gunrdmnan

Tyrex* Rayon
6.70 x 15 Tube-Type
Bluckwnll

17 Off Yum < i
l<M«rdl'.% '

<ondllli»

TUIIK.TYPK IIUCKWALKS

SI/K
o.lutis
1.10(16
1.00116

frl»«
ntikMii
Tl»4».|«
ll.N
14.18
t«.M

I'rir* 
Hllh 

Tra4'-l*
I1.4B'
I*.4B>
11.48'

• (Mill Fid. Ill llx! old lift 
jur en miidlill a/ (ondil

TUHKI.KSS III.AHK WALKS

SI/E
1,ni»u
«.TUil6

N.UOlM
l.totia

I.OVIlS

l*rlr« 
\\llk4NI
•tntr-l*

14.46

1t.1t

31.11

ITIf. 
\\llk 

Tradr-lli

11.46*

11.4S>

tl,IS>

Whtlewullt are only S3 inure per lire

Mounting
l.t-Moiith

ilyl

L
I Of
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GUARANTEED Against All Road Hazards

lUokcn broken Rocks, 
Concrete Glass Stones

TIME SERVICE GUARANTEE
If lire- fail* during the monthly guarantee 
period, we will, it our option, eitlwr re- 
pair it without coil or In nrhaufe for the 
old tire, give you a oew tire or * refund, 
charging only for Ida period of ownenbip.

All  djuiluicnti mide by retail itoro ire 
prorated it the regular retail price pliu 
Federal E«ci« Tax, leaa mde-in, at the 
time of return.

Spikes, Curbs, Railroad 
Mails Bumps Tracks

* Nulionwide Tire Guaruntve
* Nationwide Service Station*
* Fri-e Tire Itotulion with I'lirclianc 

of Adulate Tire*

* Ijilioratory mill Fleet TrMed

* Modern Tread Deni^ii*

* Kxpert Wheel Alignment

Al ESTATE Tyrex* Hayon

6.70 x 15 Tube-Type

niuckwall

700

 n<t old ilit o/f you
:U of cuodilioo.

IB Month guaranteed Nylon 
ALLSTATE in most sixes 
available at Seats low prices.

Nylon

Truck Tires
1 No Trade-in Inquired

17 b.OOild 
6.1'ly K.tlni

6.50x16_ ___22.95* 
7.00x15 _____29.45*
6.70x15 ______19.45*

Nylon light delivery tires for all 
141 Vl or 1 ' lon pic*uP trucks in 
the city or on the farm.
  Plul fid. T».

SEARS TORRANCE 
FREE %r Parking

01 v ».T» i 
SHOD 5 Nl£htoiiup *) iiigiii

Shop Monday, Wednesday, Thursday, 
Fridav&Saturday9:30A.M.to9:15P.M.

Satisfaction Ciuarantced 
or Your Money Back

Hawthorne at Senulveda 
FR 1-6521

SAFETY 
BELTS

Fits all cars. Meets 
SAE and CAA

SHOCK 
ABSORBERS

Easier ride. 
Better tire wear. 

30-day free trial.

$ J19
each

REGULAR 
OIL

10 QUART CAN 
Top quality non-deter­ 
gent oil. Contains nat­ 
ural solvency cleaning 
action.

$199
10-qf.

COOL 
CUSHION

Plastic covered cush­ 
ion measures 171/2 
inches wide, 19 inches 
high.

6 VOLT 
BATTERY

Bettor quality at low­ 
er prices. Sears better
quarantec.

low exchange

12 VOLT 
BATTERY

Faster starts, 
Safer driving.

exchange

STANDARD 
MUFFLER

• Long Lotting
• Reduces Noli*
• Installation 

Availablo


